
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Waipahu, HI1 Chad Horiuchi 2372216 2,568

Pearl City, HI2 Wild Cherry Gang 2328791 2,469

Mililani, HI3 Daniel Miyamoto 2 2321935 2,422

Aiea, HI4 The Garage 2345989 2,407

Kaneohe, HI5 Akau 2394790 2,399

Mililani, HI6 Daniel Miyamoto 1 2321892 2,394

Kapolei, HI7 TenPinyaki 2 2351690 2,368

Kaneohe, HI8 Yamada 2356361 2,345

Mililani, HI9 ALL IN 2325339 2,328

WAHIAWA, HI10 Pojas 2336077 2,298

Waianae, HI11 Bay Area Pro Shop 1 2310608 2,273

Las Vegas, NV12 Kapakahi 2394798 2,270

Kahului, HI13 Shootz 2362001 2,229

Honolulu, HI13 GFP Bowling Pro Shop 2394797 2,229

Wahiawa, HI15 Mehrtens 2394800 2,211

Lihue, HI16 This Frame 2378760 2,210

Ewa Beach, HI17 Zodiac Boyz!! 2361338 2,204

Honolulu, HI18 Trauma Bowling 2388446 2,188

Mililani, HI19 Team Ujimori 2350876 2,164

Ewa Beach, HI20 Us 4 Guys 2320011 2,148

Kapolei, HI21 5tz Pro Shop 2318693 2,136

Kailua, HI22 Team Iha 2331278 2,122

Kapolei, HI23 TenPinyaki 1 2351628 2,114

Kahului, HI24 Lets Gooo!!! 2341525 2,106

Mililani, HI25 We Can't Carry 2335222 2,094

Waianae, HI26 Bay Area Pro Shop 2 2310606 2,093

Kailua, HI27 Nakasu 2311224 2,083

Mililani, HI28 Weapons 2354936 2,074

Waianae, HI29 Bay Area Pro Shop 3 2310607 2,072

Waianae, HI30 No rubbah 2394792 2,052

Pearl City, HI31 Kihara 2315341 2,051

wahiawa, HI32 777 2361137 2,049

Kaneohe, HI33 RIP IT 2348547 2,027

Mililani, HI34 Hawaii Bowling Supply 2313321 1,996

Mililani, HI35 Yee Haw 2336274 1,979

Lihue, HI36 Allen Suan 2340470 1,973

Kahului Maui, HI37 Incanito 2361303 1,959

Kahului, HI38 Sharky Ikeda 2378888 1,948

Wailuku, HI39 Wailuku Lanes 2361785 1,910

Ewa Beach, HI40 HiRev 2393811 1,864

Kahului, HI41 Pacific Auto 2341507 1,819

Lihue Kauai, HI42 Beer Money 2338339 1,700

The lowest score to cash is 2394.

Hawaii USBC

Current Standings

2025 Hawaii USBC 75th Annual Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 25, 2025   06:57 PM Page 1 of 25



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Waipahu, HI1 Chad Horiuchi 2372216 2,568

Hilo, HI2 Ekolu Me Hookahi 2361348 2,527

UNKNOWN, HI3 Hui Eha 2394789 2,485

Pearl City, HI4 Wild Cherry Gang 2328791 2,478

Aiea, HI5 The Garage 2345989 2,467

Keaau, HI6 FE’FE 2365672 2,458

Kapolei, HI7 TenPinyaki 2 2351690 2,443

Ewa Beach, HI8 BBS 2394791 2,442

Mililani, HI9 Daniel Miyamoto 2 2321935 2,422

Kaneohe, HI10 Akau 2394790 2,411

Honolulu, HI11 Honda 3 2311361 2,406

Mililani, HI12 K-Den 2319203 2,404

Honolulu, HI13 Trauma Bowling 2388446 2,395

Mililani, HI14 Daniel Miyamoto 1 2321892 2,394

Honolulu, HI15 Honda 1 2311359 2,393

Kailua-kona, HI15 Hit EM! 2361871 2,393

Wahiawa, HI17 Mehrtens 2394800 2,385

Kaneohe, HI18 Yamada 2356361 2,351

Mililani, HI19 K-Den 2 2317895 2,350

Kahului, HI20 Shootz 2362001 2,349

Honolulu, HI21 STATEment XXXX 2325202 2,330

Mililani, HI22 ALL IN 2325339 2,328

Kahului, HI23 Lets Gooo!!! 2341525 2,322

Waipahu, HI24 ShoTime 2351109 2,319

Waianae, HI25 No rubbah 2394792 2,310

Honolulu, HI26 Honda 2 2311360 2,298

WAHIAWA, HI26 Pojas 2336077 2,298

Las Vegas, NV28 Kapakahi 2394798 2,288

Honolulu, HI29 GFP Bowling Pro Shop 2394797 2,286

Kahului, HI30 Team Foxxx 2361565 2,275

Waianae, HI31 Bay Area Pro Shop 1 2310608 2,273

Kailua, HI32 Nakasu 2311224 2,272

Keaau, HI33 In The Zone 2365673 2,266

Honolulu, HI33 Team Tugaoen 2345993 2,266

Lihue Kauai, HI35 Beer Money 2338339 2,264

Mililani, HI36 Weapons 2354936 2,254

Mililani, HI36 Team Ujimori 2350876 2,254

Pearl City, HI38 Kato Kurse 2316552 2,251

Ewa Beach, HI39 Zodiac Boyz!! 2361338 2,246

Mililani, HI40 EWAlutionBOWL 2378616 2,237

Lihue, HI41 Allen Suan 2340470 2,219

Kapolei, HI41 TenPinyaki 1 2351628 2,219

Lihue, HI43 This Frame 2378760 2,210

Kailua, HI44 Team Iha 2331278 2,203

Honolulu, HI45 Leopardas 2394799 2,200

Waianae, HI46 Bay Area Pro Shop 2 2310606 2,192
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Waipahu, HI47 Ducosin 2388599 2,189

Pearl City, HI48 That’s how we roll 2311405 2,187

wahiawa, HI49 777 2361137 2,166

Waianae, HI50 Bay Area Pro Shop 3 2310607 2,162

Las Vegas, NV51 BKTC 2394793 2,161

Ewa Beach, HI52 Us 4 Guys 2320011 2,148

Kapolei, HI53 5tz Pro Shop 2318693 2,145

Mililani, HI54 Hawaii Bowling Supply 2313321 2,140

Kaneohe, HI55 Colleen Fujiwara 2365686 2,133

Kahului, HI56 Sharky Ikeda 2378888 2,125

Kaneohe, HI57 RIP IT 2348547 2,123

Mililani, HI58 We Can't Carry 2335222 2,094

Las Vegas, NV59 DYO 2394794 2,082

Pearl City, HI60 Kihara 2315341 2,069

Kahului Maui, HI61 Incanito 2361303 2,019

Kapolei, HI62 No Threat 2349097 2,007

Kapolei, HI63 Bannister 2394802 1,987

Mililani, HI64 Yee Haw 2336274 1,979

Ewa Beach, HI65 HiRev 2393811 1,963

Kahului, HI66 Pacific Auto 2341507 1,954

Wailuku, HI67 Wailuku Lanes 2361785 1,949

The lowest score to cash is 2411.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Hilo, HI1 Berido Hilton H.  \ Talaro Edward R. 2361348 1,365

Honolulu, HI2 Mishima Morris Y.  \ Honda Christopher
H.

2311359 1,333

Aiea, HI3 Nakagawa Raiden   \ Lameg Ricky G. 2345989 1,319

UNKNOWN, HI4 Dela Cruz Victoria "Keahi" K.  \
Shimabukuro Tomom

2394789 1,300

Waianae, HI5 Hayase-Fong Ken   \ Suefuji Derek Y. 2310607 1,297

Las Vegas, NV6 Kelley Adrian G.  \ Troche Justin C. 2394798 1,292

Lihue Kauai, HI7 Gusman Kyle K.  \ Gusman Adam R. 2338339 1,291

Keaau, HI8 Nishioka Darren H.  \ Shibata Arick H. 2365673 1,288

Hilo, HI9 Takata Burt T.  \ Takata Rosaline I. 2361348 1,281

Waianae, HI10 Allen Raymond V. Jr \ Tajiri Joshua Y. 2310608 1,279

Honolulu, HI11 Berhorst Nicholas   \ Kabani Michael A. 2388446 1,278

Kailua-kona, HI11 Mercado Hunter R.  \ Bergin Keli'i W.B. 2361871 1,278

Honolulu, HI13 Makishima Aaron I.  \ Whitehead Marshall
E. II

2394801 1,276

Kaneohe, HI14 Scott David W.  \ Kido Neal T. 2348547 1,271

UNKNOWN, HI15 Dela Cruz Jason "Kekoa"   \ Shimabukuro
Masahiro

2394789 1,258

Mililani, HI15 Kihara Keenan   \ Ramil Randy P. 2321935 1,258
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

wahiawa, HI17 Gomes Gordon F. Jr \ Duvauchelle-Gasper
Quintin K.

2361137 1,252

Keaau, HI17 Torres Ricky  Jr \ Midallia Sheldon 2365672 1,252

Honolulu, HI19 Mishima Darin Y.  \ Shimamoto Shane M. 2311359 1,250

Bridgeport, CT20 Peeler Nicole   \ Peeler Donna E. 2332527 1,249

WAHIAWA, HI21 Mizo Jarret H.  \ Odette Keith "Kaeo" K. 2336077 1,237

Waianae, HI22 Koizumi-Miyashiro Jordeen "Jory" S.  \
Tajiri Moni

2310607 1,221

Wahiawa, HI23 Townsend Jason B.  \ Mehrtens Kaimana
K.

2394800 1,218

Ewa Beach, HI24 Flores Wes M.  \ Limatoc Lee 2361338 1,216

Honolulu, HI25 Mishima Brandi C.  \ Zukeran Melanie E. 2311360 1,214

Kaneohe, HI26 Horiuchi Darlee N.  \ Yamada Craig S. 2356361 1,212

Kailua, HI27 Fujioka Kasey   \ Iha Rebecca T. 2331278 1,210

Kaneohe, HI28 Fujiwara Colleen K.  \ Laysa Lincoln 2365686 1,208

Kaneohe, HI29 Takemoto Chris K.  \ Miura Kevin K. 2394790 1,205

Ewa Beach, HI30 Gante Tryton   \ Pirtle James C. 2393811 1,204

Millaroe, CA31 Perez Derrick   \ Leopardas Jesus 'JJ' G. 2391015 1,201

Kaneohe, HI31 Kidd Nicholas S.  \ Carrick Sonny 2394795 1,201

Kaneohe, HI33 Horiuchi Chad M.  \ Yamada Kai 2356361 1,198

Mililani, HI33 Namoca Frank M. Jr \ Morales Zen S. 2378616 1,198

Mililani, HI33 Donathan Alethia W.  \ Nunotani
Sherwood

2319203 1,198

Kahului, HI36 Hashimoto-Rabanes Dean K.  \ Suzuki
Gerald H.

2341525 1,195

Mililani, HI37 Jimenez David D.  \ Jimenez Dereck 2378616 1,188

Kapolei, MI38 Grune Micah   \ Weyl Michael 2350950 1,187

Mililani, HI39 Yabes Germaine A.  \ Chinen Robert S. Jr 2319203 1,185

Mililani, HI40 August Marlene I.  \ August Dennis H. 2313321 1,183

Mililani, HI41 Boschee Janet L.  \ Nakasone Gordon S. 2317895 1,182

Keaau, HI42 Mukai Herbert H.  \ Shinshiro Casey 2365672 1,179

Waianae, HI43 Ledesma Raymond J.  \ Allen Evelyn P. 2310606 1,171

Kailua, HI44 Iha Rachel   \ Kanno Jonathan Tyler K. 2331278 1,169

Honolulu, HI45 Yim Jayson S.  \ Shimamoto Jennie M. 2311361 1,165

Kahului, HI45 Palafox Carol K.  \ Reinhardt Malani 2361565 1,165

Lihue, HI47 Matsumura Curtis   \ Ozaki Todd 2378760 1,164

Kahului Maui, HI48 Gushikuma Corey K.  \ Caniaveral Roland
M.

2361303 1,162

Kapolei, HI49 Anduha Manuel B. Jr \ Ignacio Michael D. 2349097 1,160

Las Vegas, NV49 Pojas Darrell S.  \ Ogata Kalin H. 2394793 1,160

Waipahu, HI51 Ouchi Kerry M.  \ Ouchi Joni S. 2351109 1,158

Mililani, HI51 Kurashige Jon K.  \ Miyasato Ivan S. 2321892 1,158

Kapolei, HI53 Parsons Randy W. Sr \ Miyashiro Steven I. 2349097 1,156

Kapolei, HI54 Saguibo John A.  \ Yockman Joseph W. Jr 2318693 1,153

Honolulu, HI55 Agcalon Cyrus E.I.   \ Kanada Weyland
Y.S.J.

2394797 1,152

Mililani, HI56 Takara Ray T.  \ Dagdag Shane A. 2335222 1,150
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Ewa Beach, HI57 Allen Ethyn N.  \ Neves Lonnie K.L. 2320011 1,145

Kapolei, HI58 Pang Shannon   \ Davis Chad K. 2351628 1,142

Ewa Beach, HI58 Lehano-Foki Elijah E.F.   \ Benner-Eslit
Josiah

2394791 1,142

Keaau, HI58 Ferreira Travis L.  \ Yoneda Ranson H.H. 2365673 1,142

Wailuku, HI61 Davis Robert D.  \ Nagata Chad T. 2361785 1,140

wahiawa, HI62 Asato Kevin K.  \ Sanchez Sheila 2361137 1,134

Kaneohe, HI63 Delos Reyes Dylan T.  \ Miyasaki Jason H. 2348547 1,131

Mililani, HI64 Wong Ian   \ Ujimori Grant M. 2350876 1,130

Waianae, HI65 Sencio Francis   \ Kauwe Devon K. Jr 2394792 1,125

Kapolei, HI66 Enomoto Kevin S.  \ Asuncion Jesse J. 2318693 1,124

Kahului, HI67 Kekona Zacchary "Zacc"   \ Ledet Jeremy
J.

2341525 1,123

Kapolei, HI68 Pang Ariel P.  \ Echavaria Reese A. 2351690 1,118

Kailua-kona, HI68 Kohara David "Makana" M.  \ Nagamine
Russell

2361871 1,118

Honolulu, HI68 Toguchi Grace B.  \ Naehu Michael 2325202 1,118

Kapolei, HI71 Pascua Henry "Hank"  Jr \ Cristobal Leo
D. Jr

2394802 1,117

Waipahu, HI72 Rios Kristen   \ Rios Kawika J. 2388599 1,116

Mililani, HI73 Miyamoto Daniel T.  \ Shimotsu Michael
K.

2321935 1,115

Honolulu, HI74 Pana Jayson L. Sr \ Latson James L. 2325202 1,114

Lihue, HI75 Peralta Sheldon T.  \ Suan Allen 2340470 1,112

Las Vegas, NV75 Seabury Raymond "Kala" K.  \ Talaro
Edwin R.

2394794 1,112

Mililani, HI77 Kimura Wayne S.  \ Sue Audrey A. 2317895 1,111

Waipahu, HI78 Benson Ian M.  \ Ducosin Percy B. 2388599 1,110

Kahului, HI79 Kahuhu James   \ Sugiyama Daron I. 2341507 1,109

Mililani, HI79 Wasada Nathan Y.  \ Robinson Daryl M. 2354936 1,109

Ewa Beach, HI79 Hall Joshua M.I   \ Pagtulingan Jake B. 2393811 1,109

Kaneohe, HI82 Jennings James D.  \ Rita Jeris J. 2365686 1,108

Honolulu, HI82 Kato Cheryl N.  \ Kato Clint 2394799 1,108

Lihue, HI84 Taba Scott   \ Lim Leong 2340470 1,103

Honolulu, HI85 Isagawa Ricky Y.  \ Zukeran Corey T. 2311360 1,101

Las Vegas, NV86 Kawailima Henry H.  \ Cabello Andrew J. 2394794 1,100

Pearl City, HI87 Kato Jonathan R.  \ Kato Michael R. 2316552 1,095

Honolulu, HI88 Ninomiya Matthew   \ Kamada Daniel J.K. 2311361 1,092

Waianae, HI89 Sencio Cloriss M.  \ Pasco Andrew D. 2394792 1,090

Wahiawa, HI90 Kuamo'o Charles 'Kealii ' K.  \ Snow
Clyde R. III

2394800 1,087

Ewa Beach, HI91 Allen Paul M.  \ Allen Cody M. 2320011 1,082

Pearl City, HI91 Hashimoto Candace J.  \ Abadilla
Alexander S.

2311405 1,082

HONOLULU, HI91 Yamashiro Raiden R.  \ Sumiye Justin 2362555 1,082

Kailua, HI94 Yagi Cass K.  \ Yamamoto Darryl Y. 2311224 1,079

Lihue Kauai, HI95 Gusman Sean  Jr \ Gusman Blaz E. 2338339 1,077
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Mililani, HI96 Ray Shannon M.  \ Long Chad M. 2394796 1,076

Kailua, HI97 Loo Jody C.  \ Nakasu Darin J. 2311224 1,071

Pearl City, HI97 Kato-Asuncion Christine S.  \ Asuncion
Michael "Mi

2316552 1,071

Kapolei, HI99 Enomoto Reyn G.  \ Asis Christopher T. 2351690 1,070

Kahului, HI100 Martin Chu Janiesse L.  \ Palafox James 2361565 1,067

WAHIAWA, HI101 Pojas Chad   \ Pojas Chasten 2336077 1,066

Ewa Beach, HI102 Oliveira Tiani K.  \ Duarte Kristin 2394791 1,064

Las Vegas, NV103 Unabia Wilfredo   \ Ceria Valentino 2394793 1,051

Pearl City, HI104 Abadilla Jordan   \ Bomagat Frank 2311405 1,049

Honolulu, HI104 Tugaoen Brysen T.  \ Umeda Jillian C. 2345993 1,049

Honolulu, HI106 Tugaoen Christine M.  \ Hata John H. 2345993 1,044

Honolulu, HI107 Wolff Tyler J.  \ Osinski Stephen M. 2388446 1,043

Mililani, HI108 Kaea David L.  \ Signaigo Michael J. 2313321 1,042

Kahului Maui, HI109 Zerbe Kandin H.  \ Chang Jeremy C. 2361303 1,036

Mililani, HI110 Domion Christopher P.  \ Ishizaki Ryan T. 2336274 1,034

Kaneohe, HI110 Sasano Kellen K.  \ Toyooka-Lim Daniel
P.T.

2394790 1,034

Waipahu, HI112 Yamane Laurie A.  \ Rasa Clifton C. 2351109 1,031

Kapolei, HI113 Ferguson Cody C.F.   \ Bannister Harlan
'Kimo' J.

2394802 1,028

Mililani, HI114 Dagdag Ronson C.  \ Akamine Richard 2335222 1,027

Lihue, HI115 Bernades Jose L. III \ Izumo Darryl 2378760 1,023

Mililani, HI116 Sagucio Jeffrey U.  \ Tomas Chaysen C. 2354936 1,016

Mililani, HI117 Kanda Justin C.  \ Akamine Maika K. 2336274 1,014

Kahului, HI118 Medeiros Joseph A.  \ Jackson Raymond
K.

2378888 995

Kaneohe, HI119 Akau Bruce K.  \ Shiira Scott M. 2394790 994

Kahului, HI120 Ikeda Sharky M. Jr \ Kimura Ronald 2378888 975

Ewa Beach, HI120 Ching Thomas P.  \ Galisa Darrell A. 2361338 975

Kahului, HI122 Souza John H. Sr \ Souza Janeen K. 2341507 970

Honolulu, HI123 Sun Edward B.T.   \ Kanada Jeffrey Y. 2394797 957

The lowest score to cash is 1252.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Waianae, HI1 Hayase-Fong Ken   \ Suefuji Derek Y. 2310607 1,297

Waianae, HI2 Allen Raymond V. Jr \ Tajiri Joshua Y. 2310608 1,279

Las Vegas, NV3 Kelley Adrian G.  \ Troche Justin C. 2394798 1,274

Aiea, HI4 Nakagawa Raiden   \ Lameg Ricky G. 2345989 1,265

Mililani, HI5 Kihara Keenan   \ Ramil Randy P. 2321935 1,258

WAHIAWA, HI6 Mizo Jarret H.  \ Odette Keith "Kaeo" K. 2336077 1,237

wahiawa, HI7 Gomes Gordon F. Jr \ Duvauchelle-Gasper
Quintin K.

2361137 1,234

Kaneohe, HI8 Horiuchi Darlee N.  \ Yamada Craig S. 2356361 1,206

Kaneohe, HI9 Scott David W.  \ Kido Neal T. 2348547 1,202
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Kaneohe, HI10 Kidd Nicholas S.  \ Carrick Sonny 2394795 1,201

Kaneohe, HI11 Horiuchi Chad M.  \ Yamada Kai 2356361 1,198

Kapolei, MI12 Grune Micah   \ Weyl Michael 2350950 1,181

Ewa Beach, HI13 Flores Wes M.  \ Limatoc Lee 2361338 1,174

Kailua, HI14 Iha Rachel   \ Kanno Jonathan Tyler K. 2331278 1,169

Lihue, HI15 Matsumura Curtis   \ Ozaki Todd 2378760 1,164

Kahului Maui, HI16 Gushikuma Corey K.  \ Caniaveral Roland
M.

2361303 1,162

Mililani, HI17 Kurashige Jon K.  \ Miyasato Ivan S. 2321892 1,158

Kapolei, HI18 Saguibo John A.  \ Yockman Joseph W. Jr 2318693 1,153

Mililani, HI19 Takara Ray T.  \ Dagdag Shane A. 2335222 1,150

Ewa Beach, HI19 Gante Tryton   \ Pirtle James C. 2393811 1,150

Honolulu, HI21 Agcalon Cyrus E.I.   \ Kanada Weyland
Y.S.J.

2394797 1,149

Ewa Beach, HI22 Allen Ethyn N.  \ Neves Lonnie K.L. 2320011 1,145

Kaneohe, HI23 Takemoto Chris K.  \ Miura Kevin K. 2394790 1,136

Waianae, HI24 Koizumi-Miyashiro Jordeen "Jory" S.  \
Tajiri Moni

2310607 1,131

Las Vegas, NV25 Pojas Darrell S.  \ Ogata Kalin H. 2394793 1,130

Kailua, HI26 Fujioka Kasey   \ Iha Rebecca T. 2331278 1,129

Kahului, HI27 Kekona Zacchary "Zacc"   \ Ledet Jeremy
J.

2341525 1,123

Kapolei, HI28 Enomoto Kevin S.  \ Asuncion Jesse J. 2318693 1,115

Mililani, HI28 Miyamoto Daniel T.  \ Shimotsu Michael
K.

2321935 1,115

Mililani, HI30 Wong Ian   \ Ujimori Grant M. 2350876 1,109

Mililani, HI31 August Marlene I.  \ August Dennis H. 2313321 1,105

Kaneohe, HI32 Delos Reyes Dylan T.  \ Miyasaki Jason H. 2348547 1,104

Wailuku, HI33 Davis Robert D.  \ Nagata Chad T. 2361785 1,101

Ewa Beach, HI34 Lehano-Foki Elijah E.F.   \ Benner-Eslit
Josiah

2394791 1,097

Wahiawa, HI35 Townsend Jason B.  \ Mehrtens Kaimana
K.

2394800 1,086

Ewa Beach, HI36 Allen Paul M.  \ Allen Cody M. 2320011 1,082

Honolulu, HI36 Mishima Brandi C.  \ Zukeran Melanie E. 2311360 1,082

Kapolei, HI36 Pang Shannon   \ Davis Chad K. 2351628 1,082

HONOLULU, HI36 Yamashiro Raiden R.  \ Sumiye Justin 2362555 1,082

Waianae, HI40 Ledesma Raymond J.  \ Allen Evelyn P. 2310606 1,072

Honolulu, HI41 Berhorst Nicholas   \ Kabani Michael A. 2388446 1,071

WAHIAWA, HI42 Pojas Chad   \ Pojas Chasten 2336077 1,066

Kapolei, HI43 Pang Ariel P.  \ Echavaria Reese A. 2351690 1,064

Ewa Beach, HI43 Hall Joshua M.I   \ Pagtulingan Jake B. 2393811 1,064

Kailua, HI45 Yagi Cass K.  \ Yamamoto Darryl Y. 2311224 1,046

Lihue Kauai, HI46 Gusman Kyle K.  \ Gusman Adam R. 2338339 1,045

Wahiawa, HI46 Kuamo'o Charles 'Kealii ' K.  \ Snow
Clyde R. III

2394800 1,045

Honolulu, HI48 Wolff Tyler J.  \ Osinski Stephen M. 2388446 1,043
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Lihue, HI49 Peralta Sheldon T.  \ Suan Allen 2340470 1,034

Mililani, HI49 Domion Christopher P.  \ Ishizaki Ryan T. 2336274 1,034

Kaneohe, HI49 Sasano Kellen K.  \ Toyooka-Lim Daniel
P.T.

2394790 1,034

Mililani, HI52 Dagdag Ronson C.  \ Akamine Richard 2335222 1,027

Lihue, HI53 Bernades Jose L. III \ Izumo Darryl 2378760 1,023

Waianae, HI54 Sencio Francis   \ Kauwe Devon K. Jr 2394792 1,020

Mililani, HI55 Kanda Justin C.  \ Akamine Maika K. 2336274 1,014

Kapolei, HI56 Enomoto Reyn G.  \ Asis Christopher T. 2351690 1,010

Mililani, HI57 Wasada Nathan Y.  \ Robinson Daryl M. 2354936 989

Kahului, HI58 Kahuhu James   \ Sugiyama Daron I. 2341507 986

Kaneohe, HI59 Akau Bruce K.  \ Shiira Scott M. 2394790 982

Kahului, HI60 Hashimoto-Rabanes Dean K.  \ Suzuki
Gerald H.

2341525 979

Mililani, HI61 Kaea David L.  \ Signaigo Michael J. 2313321 976

Kahului Maui, HI61 Zerbe Kandin H.  \ Chang Jeremy C. 2361303 976

Ewa Beach, HI63 Ching Thomas P.  \ Galisa Darrell A. 2361338 975

Kailua-kona, HI64 Kohara David "Makana" M.  \ Nagamine
Russell

2361871 965

Kahului, HI65 Souza John H. Sr \ Souza Janeen K. 2341507 958

Mililani, HI66 Sagucio Jeffrey U.  \ Tomas Chaysen C. 2354936 956

Kahului, HI67 Ikeda Sharky M. Jr \ Kimura Ronald 2378888 945

Waianae, HI68 Sencio Cloriss M.  \ Pasco Andrew D. 2394792 937

Lihue, HI69 Taba Scott   \ Lim Leong 2340470 935

Kailua, HI70 Loo Jody C.  \ Nakasu Darin J. 2311224 915

Honolulu, HI71 Sun Edward B.T.   \ Kanada Jeffrey Y. 2394797 903

Kahului, HI72 Medeiros Joseph A.  \ Jackson Raymond
K.

2378888 848

Lihue Kauai, HI73 Gusman Sean  Jr \ Gusman Blaz E. 2338339 759

The lowest score to cash is 1201.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Kailua, HI1 Kanno Jonathan Tyler K. 2331278 721

Waianae, HI2 Hayase-Fong Ken 2310607 696

Mililani, HI3 Miyasato Ivan S. 2321892 681

Mililani, HI4 Kihara Keenan 2321935 678

Kaneohe, HI5 Kidd Nicholas S. 2394795 672

Lihue, HI6 Izumo Darryl 2378760 664

Waianae, HI7 Tajiri Joshua Y. 2310608 655

Kailua, HI8 Yagi Cass K. 2311224 637

WAHIAWA, HI9 Pojas Chad 2336077 635

Ewa Beach, HI10 Limatoc Lee 2361338 628

Kaneohe, HI11 Yamada Craig S. 2356361 623

Kaneohe, HI12 Yamada Kai 2356361 622
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Mililani, HI13 Akamine Richard 2335222 621

Lihue, HI14 Ozaki Todd 2378760 620

Mililani, HI15 Kurashige Jon K. 2321892 618

Waianae, HI16 Sencio Francis 2394792 615

Kaneohe, HI17 Miyasaki Jason H. 2348547 613

Wailuku, HI17 Nagata Chad T. 2361785 613

wahiawa, HI19 Gomes Gordon F. Jr 2361137 611

Mililani, HI20 Miyamoto Daniel T. 2321935 608

Las Vegas, NV21 Troche Justin C. 2394798 606

Wahiawa, HI22 Snow Clyde R. III 2394800 605

Kaneohe, HI23 Miura Kevin K. 2394790 604

WAHIAWA, HI24 Mizo Jarret H. 2336077 603

HONOLULU, HI25 Sumiye Justin 2362555 602

Kaneohe, HI26 Kido Neal T. 2348547 601

Kapolei, HI27 Yockman Joseph W. Jr 2318693 600

Kahului Maui, HI27 Caniaveral Roland M. 2361303 600

Ewa Beach, HI29 Pirtle James C. 2393811 598

Ewa Beach, HI30 Ching Thomas P. 2361338 597

Kaneohe, HI31 Sasano Kellen K. 2394790 594

Kapolei, HI32 Davis Chad K. 2351628 592

Kapolei, MI32 Weyl Michael 2350950 592

Kahului, HI34 Kekona Zacchary "Zacc" 2341525 591

Mililani, HI35 Akamine Maika K. 2336274 589

Honolulu, HI36 Zukeran Corey T. 2311360 588

Mililani, HI37 Wasada Nathan Y. 2354936 584

Kailua, HI38 Nakasu Darin J. 2311224 583

WAHIAWA, HI39 Odette Keith "Kaeo" K. 2336077 582

Mililani, HI40 Ujimori Grant M. 2350876 581

Kahului, HI41 Kimura Ronald 2378888 578

Mililani, HI42 Takara Ray T. 2335222 574

Mililani, HI42 Dagdag Shane A. 2335222 574

Ewa Beach, HI44 Neves Lonnie K.L. 2320011 573

Kaneohe, HI45 Horiuchi Chad M. 2356361 572

Ewa Beach, HI45 Flores Wes M. 2361338 572

Aiea, HI47 Nakagawa Raiden 2345989 571

Kapolei, HI48 Enomoto Kevin S. 2318693 570

Waianae, HI49 Suefuji Derek Y. 2310607 566

Kaneohe, HI50 Akau Bruce K. 2394790 564

Kahului, HI51 Suzuki Gerald H. 2341525 562

Honolulu, HI51 Kanada Weyland Y.S.J. 2394797 562

Ewa Beach, HI53 Benner-Eslit Josiah 2394791 560

Las Vegas, NV54 Kelley Adrian G. 2394798 559

Kapolei, HI55 Enomoto Reyn G. 2351690 558

Kaneohe, HI56 Toyooka-Lim Daniel P.T. 2394790 556

Mililani, HI57 Kaea David L. 2313321 555

Las Vegas, NV58 Ogata Kalin H. 2394793 553
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Kahului Maui, HI59 Gushikuma Corey K. 2361303 551

Mililani, HI60 August Dennis H. 2313321 550

Honolulu, HI61 Berhorst Nicholas 2388446 547

Waianae, HI62 Ledesma Raymond J. 2310606 546

Ewa Beach, HI63 Galisa Darrell A. 2361338 545

Kapolei, HI64 Asis Christopher T. 2351690 542

WAHIAWA, HI65 Pojas Chasten 2336077 541

Waianae, HI66 Koizumi-Miyashiro Jordeen "Jory" S. 2310607 537

Kaneohe, HI66 Horiuchi Darlee N. 2356361 537

Mililani, HI68 Shimotsu Michael K. 2321935 536

Kahului, HI69 Jackson Raymond K. 2378888 535

Mililani, HI70 Domion Christopher P. 2336274 533

wahiawa, HI70 Duvauchelle-Gasper Quintin K. 2361137 533

Kailua, HI70 Fujioka Kasey 2331278 533

Lihue Kauai, HI73 Gusman Adam R. 2338339 528

Mililani, HI74 Ramil Randy P. 2321935 527

Honolulu, HI75 Wolff Tyler J. 2388446 524

Honolulu, HI75 Sun Edward B.T. 2394797 524

Mililani, HI77 Ishizaki Ryan T. 2336274 523

Kapolei, HI78 Pang Shannon 2351628 522

Mililani, HI78 Sagucio Jeffrey U. 2354936 522

Kahului, HI78 Souza Janeen K. 2341507 522

Kailua-kona, HI81 Nagamine Russell 2361871 521

Lihue, HI82 Peralta Sheldon T. 2340470 520

Waianae, HI82 Pasco Andrew D. 2394792 520

Ewa Beach, HI84 Allen Cody M. 2320011 519

Wahiawa, HI84 Mehrtens Kaimana K. 2394800 519

Kapolei, HI86 Pang Ariel P. 2351690 518

Kailua, HI87 Iha Rebecca T. 2331278 517

Honolulu, HI88 Osinski Stephen M. 2388446 516

Aiea, HI89 Lameg Ricky G. 2345989 515

Kailua, HI89 Yamamoto Darryl Y. 2311224 515

Kaneohe, HI91 Shiira Scott M. 2394790 514

Kaneohe, HI91 Carrick Sonny 2394795 514

Honolulu, HI91 Agcalon Cyrus E.I. 2394797 514

Kailua, HI94 Iha Rachel 2331278 513

Waianae, HI95 Allen Raymond V. Jr 2310608 508

Mililani, HI96 Kanda Justin C. 2336274 507

Kapolei, HI97 Asuncion Jesse J. 2318693 505

Kaneohe, HI97 Takemoto Chris K. 2394790 505

Kailua-kona, HI99 Kohara David "Makana" M. 2361871 503

Mililani, HI99 Wong Ian 2350876 503

Mililani, HI101 Dagdag Ronson C. 2335222 502

Wahiawa, HI101 Kuamo'o Charles 'Kealii ' K. 2394800 502

Kapolei, MI103 Grune Micah 2350950 500

Kaneohe, HI104 Delos Reyes Dylan T. 2348547 497
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Kailua, HI105 Loo Jody C. 2311224 495

Kapolei, HI106 Saguibo John A. 2318693 494

Lihue Kauai, HI107 Gusman Kyle K. 2338339 486

Mililani, HI108 Signaigo Michael J. 2313321 485

Wailuku, HI108 Davis Robert D. 2361785 485

Lihue, HI110 Matsumura Curtis 2378760 484

Ewa Beach, HI111 Allen Paul M. 2320011 483

Kaneohe, HI111 Scott David W. 2348547 483

Kahului, HI113 Ledet Jeremy J. 2341525 482

Honolulu, HI113 Kabani Michael A. 2388446 482

Waianae, HI113 Kauwe Devon K. Jr 2394792 482

Mililani, HI116 Robinson Daryl M. 2354936 481

Kahului, HI117 Sugiyama Daron I. 2341507 480

Wahiawa, HI118 Townsend Jason B. 2394800 476

HONOLULU, HI119 Yamashiro Raiden R. 2362555 475

Lihue, HI120 Bernades Jose L. III 2378760 474

Kahului, HI120 Souza John H. Sr 2341507 474

Lihue, HI122 Suan Allen 2340470 471

Waianae, HI123 Sencio Cloriss M. 2394792 470

Honolulu, HI124 Kanada Jeffrey Y. 2394797 469

Ewa Beach, HI125 Allen Ethyn N. 2320011 467

Kahului Maui, HI125 Chang Jeremy C. 2361303 467

Kahului, HI127 Kahuhu James 2341507 462

Ewa Beach, HI128 Pagtulingan Jake B. 2393811 460

Ewa Beach, HI128 Gante Tryton 2393811 460

Lihue Kauai, HI130 Gusman Blaz E. 2338339 457

Lihue, HI131 Lim Leong 2340470 455

Kahului, HI132 Medeiros Joseph A. 2378888 451

Ewa Beach, HI133 Hall Joshua M.I 2393811 440

Mililani, HI134 Tomas Chaysen C. 2354936 436

Mililani, HI135 August Marlene I. 2313321 435

Las Vegas, NV136 Pojas Darrell S. 2394793 430

Waianae, HI137 Allen Evelyn P. 2310606 422

Kapolei, HI138 Echavaria Reese A. 2351690 414

Lihue Kauai, HI139 Gusman Sean  Jr 2338339 411

Ewa Beach, HI140 Lehano-Foki Elijah E.F. 2394791 402

Kahului Maui, HI141 Zerbe Kandin H. 2361303 371

Lihue, HI142 Taba Scott 2340470 331

Kahului, HI143 Ikeda Sharky M. Jr 2378888 259

The lowest score to cash is 608.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Kailua, HI1 Kanno Jonathan Tyler K. 2331278 721

Pearl City, HI2 Kato Jonathan R. 2316552 699
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Waianae, HI3 Hayase-Fong Ken 2310607 696

Honolulu, HI4 Shimamoto Jennie M. 2311361 689

Keaau, HI5 Shibata Arick H. 2365673 686

Keaau, HI6 Torres Ricky  Jr 2365672 685

Mililani, HI7 Miyasato Ivan S. 2321892 681

Mililani, HI8 Kihara Keenan 2321935 678

Honolulu, HI9 Mishima Darin Y. 2311359 677

Hilo, HI10 Berido Hilton H. 2361348 676

Kailua, HI11 Nakasu Darin J. 2311224 673

Kaneohe, HI12 Kidd Nicholas S. 2394795 672

Honolulu, HI13 Mishima Brandi C. 2311360 671

Las Vegas, NV14 Talaro Edwin R. 2394794 670

Hilo, HI15 Talaro Edward R. 2361348 667

Waianae, HI16 Sencio Francis 2394792 666

Lihue, HI17 Izumo Darryl 2378760 664

Kailua-kona, HI18 Bergin Keli'i W.B. 2361871 662

Ewa Beach, HI19 Limatoc Lee 2361338 661

Honolulu, HI20 Honda Christopher H. 2311359 660

Kailua, HI21 Yagi Cass K. 2311224 658

Mililani, HI22 Boschee Janet L. 2317895 657

Waianae, HI23 Tajiri Joshua Y. 2310608 655

Kahului, HI24 Palafox Carol K. 2361565 654

Mililani, HI25 Yabes Germaine A. 2319203 651

Kaneohe, HI26 Kido Neal T. 2348547 649

Waipahu, HI27 Rios Kristen 2388599 648

Honolulu, HI28 Berhorst Nicholas 2388446 646

Lihue Kauai, HI29 Gusman Kyle K. 2338339 642

Kaneohe, HI30 Jennings James D. 2365686 641

Hilo, HI31 Takata Burt T. 2361348 637

WAHIAWA, HI32 Pojas Chad 2336077 635

wahiawa, HI33 Sanchez Sheila 2361137 632

Hilo, HI34 Takata Rosaline I. 2361348 631

Las Vegas, NV34 Seabury Raymond "Kala" K. 2394794 631

wahiawa, HI36 Gomes Gordon F. Jr 2361137 629

Kaneohe, HI37 Miyasaki Jason H. 2348547 628

Kaneohe, HI38 Yamada Craig S. 2356361 626

Honolulu, HI39 Ninomiya Matthew 2311361 624

Kapolei, HI40 Ignacio Michael D. 2349097 623

Kaneohe, HI41 Yamada Kai 2356361 622

UNKNOWN, HI41 Dela Cruz Jason "Kekoa" 2394789 622

Mililani, HI43 Akamine Richard 2335222 621

Keaau, HI44 Shinshiro Casey 2365672 620

Lihue, HI44 Ozaki Todd 2378760 620

Mililani, HI46 Nunotani Sherwood 2319203 619

Lihue Kauai, HI47 Gusman Adam R. 2338339 618

Mililani, HI47 Kurashige Jon K. 2321892 618
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Honolulu, HI49 Yim Jayson S. 2311361 616

Mililani, HI50 Jimenez David D. 2378616 615

Honolulu, HI51 Zukeran Melanie E. 2311360 614

Wailuku, HI52 Nagata Chad T. 2361785 613

Honolulu, HI53 Shimamoto Shane M. 2311359 612

Honolulu, HI53 Isagawa Ricky Y. 2311360 612

Ewa Beach, HI53 Oliveira Tiani K. 2394791 612

Keaau, HI53 Yoneda Ranson H.H. 2365673 612

Honolulu, HI57 Tugaoen Brysen T. 2345993 611

Bridgeport, CT58 Peeler Nicole 2332527 610

Mililani, HI59 Miyamoto Daniel T. 2321935 608

Kahului, HI60 Suzuki Gerald H. 2341525 607

Pearl City, HI61 Kato-Asuncion Christine S. 2316552 606

Las Vegas, NV61 Troche Justin C. 2394798 606

Kailua-kona, HI63 Nagamine Russell 2361871 605

Wahiawa, HI63 Snow Clyde R. III 2394800 605

Wahiawa, HI63 Townsend Jason B. 2394800 605

Kapolei, HI66 Davis Chad K. 2351628 604

Kaneohe, HI66 Miura Kevin K. 2394790 604

WAHIAWA, HI68 Mizo Jarret H. 2336077 603

Lihue Kauai, HI68 Gusman Sean  Jr 2338339 603

HONOLULU, HI70 Sumiye Justin 2362555 602

Keaau, HI70 Nishioka Darren H. 2365673 602

Kapolei, HI72 Yockman Joseph W. Jr 2318693 600

Kahului Maui, HI72 Caniaveral Roland M. 2361303 600

Mililani, HI72 Chinen Robert S. Jr 2319203 600

Kapolei, MI75 Weyl Michael 2350950 598

Kailua, HI75 Iha Rebecca T. 2331278 598

Ewa Beach, HI75 Pirtle James C. 2393811 598

Ewa Beach, HI78 Ching Thomas P. 2361338 597

Mililani, HI78 Morales Zen S. 2378616 597

Mililani, HI78 Jimenez Dereck 2378616 597

Mililani, HI81 Wasada Nathan Y. 2354936 596

Pearl City, HI81 Kato Michael R. 2316552 596

Honolulu, HI83 Makishima Aaron I. 2394801 595

Kaneohe, HI84 Sasano Kellen K. 2394790 594

Kahului, HI85 Hashimoto-Rabanes Dean K. 2341525 593

Keaau, HI85 Midallia Sheldon 2365672 593

Lihue, HI87 Peralta Sheldon T. 2340470 592

Honolulu, HI88 Mishima Morris Y. 2311359 591

Kahului, HI88 Kekona Zacchary "Zacc" 2341525 591

UNKNOWN, HI88 Dela Cruz Victoria "Keahi" K. 2394789 591

Honolulu, HI91 Kabani Michael A. 2388446 590

UNKNOWN, HI91 Shimabukuro Tomomi 2394789 590

Mililani, HI93 Akamine Maika K. 2336274 589

Kahului, HI93 Jackson Raymond K. 2378888 589
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Mililani, HI93 Robinson Daryl M. 2354936 589

Honolulu, HI96 Zukeran Corey T. 2311360 588

Mililani, HI96 Ray Shannon M. 2394796 588

Pearl City, HI98 Asuncion Michael "Mike" 2316552 587

Las Vegas, NV99 Unabia Wilfredo 2394793 586

Kapolei, HI100 Asis Christopher T. 2351690 584

Mililani, HI100 Ujimori Grant M. 2350876 584

Lihue Kauai, HI102 Gusman Blaz E. 2338339 583

Aiea, HI102 Nakagawa Raiden 2345989 583

Honolulu, HI102 Whitehead Marshall E. II 2394801 583

WAHIAWA, HI105 Odette Keith "Kaeo" K. 2336077 582

Ewa Beach, HI106 Flores Wes M. 2361338 581

Mililani, HI107 Long Chad M. 2394796 580

Mililani, HI108 Kaea David L. 2313321 579

Kapolei, HI108 Enomoto Kevin S. 2318693 579

Las Vegas, NV108 Kawailima Henry H. 2394794 579

Kahului, HI111 Kimura Ronald 2378888 578

Honolulu, HI111 Sun Edward B.T. 2394797 578

Las Vegas, NV113 Kelley Adrian G. 2394798 577

Kapolei, HI114 Enomoto Reyn G. 2351690 576

Keaau, HI114 Mukai Herbert H. 2365672 576

Kaneohe, HI114 Akau Bruce K. 2394790 576

Mililani, HI117 Sue Audrey A. 2317895 575

Mililani, HI118 Takara Ray T. 2335222 574

Mililani, HI118 Dagdag Shane A. 2335222 574

UNKNOWN, HI118 Shimabukuro Masahiro 2394789 574

Honolulu, HI118 Toguchi Grace B. 2325202 574

Kaneohe, HI118 Takemoto Chris K. 2394790 574

Waianae, HI118 Pasco Andrew D. 2394792 574

Ewa Beach, HI124 Neves Lonnie K.L. 2320011 573

Kaneohe, HI125 Horiuchi Chad M. 2356361 572

Kailua-kona, HI125 Kohara David "Makana" M. 2361871 572

Kaneohe, HI127 Laysa Lincoln 2365686 571

Kapolei, HI128 Pang Shannon 2351628 570

Kaneohe, HI128 Fujiwara Colleen K. 2365686 570

Pearl City, HI130 Abadilla Jordan 2311405 569

Waianae, HI130 Sencio Cloriss M. 2394792 569

Waianae, HI132 Suefuji Derek Y. 2310607 566

Honolulu, HI133 Kanada Weyland Y.S.J. 2394797 565

Kahului, HI134 Reinhardt Malani 2361565 563

Kailua, HI135 Loo Jody C. 2311224 561

Ewa Beach, HI136 Benner-Eslit Josiah 2394791 560

Mililani, HI137 Donathan Alethia W. 2319203 558

Pearl City, HI138 Bomagat Frank 2311405 557

Aiea, HI138 Lameg Ricky G. 2345989 557

Kaneohe, HI140 Toyooka-Lim Daniel P.T. 2394790 556

Hawaii USBC

Current Standings

2025 Hawaii USBC 75th Annual Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 25, 2025   06:57 PM Page 14 of 25



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Mililani, HI141 Nakasone Gordon S. 2317895 555

Kapolei, HI141 Cristobal Leo D. Jr 2394802 555

Las Vegas, NV143 Ogata Kalin H. 2394793 553

Mililani, HI144 Sagucio Jeffrey U. 2354936 552

Honolulu, HI144 Naehu Michael 2325202 552

Honolulu, HI144 Latson James L. 2325202 552

Kahului Maui, HI147 Gushikuma Corey K. 2361303 551

Mililani, HI148 August Dennis H. 2313321 550

Millaroe, CA149 Perez Derrick 2391015 549

Waianae, HI150 Tajiri Monica 2310607 548

Kaneohe, HI151 Rita Jeris J. 2365686 547

Honolulu, HI151 Kato Cheryl N. 2394799 547

Waianae, HI153 Ledesma Raymond J. 2310606 546

Ewa Beach, HI154 Galisa Darrell A. 2361338 545

Kahului, HI155 Medeiros Joseph A. 2378888 544

Kahului, HI155 Martin Chu Janiesse L. 2361565 544

Wahiawa, HI155 Kuamo'o Charles 'Kealii ' K. 2394800 544

Kapolei, HI158 Parsons Randy W. Sr 2349097 543

Honolulu, HI159 Kamada Daniel J.K. 2311361 541

WAHIAWA, HI159 Pojas Chasten 2336077 541

Kahului, HI159 Palafox James 2361565 541

Mililani, HI159 Namoca Frank M. Jr 2378616 541

Kahului, HI163 Sugiyama Daron I. 2341507 540

Kaneohe, HI163 Horiuchi Darlee N. 2356361 540

Waipahu, HI165 Rios Kawika J. 2388599 538

Waianae, HI166 Koizumi-Miyashiro Jordeen "Jory" S. 2310607 537

Kapolei, HI166 Miyashiro Steven I. 2349097 537

Kapolei, HI166 Pascua Henry "Hank"  Jr 2394802 537

Bridgeport, CT169 Peeler Donna E. 2332527 536

Mililani, HI169 Shimotsu Michael K. 2321935 536

Waianae, HI169 Kauwe Devon K. Jr 2394792 536

Waipahu, HI172 Ouchi Joni S. 2351109 534

Waipahu, HI172 Rasa Clifton C. 2351109 534

Kahului, HI172 Souza Janeen K. 2341507 534

Kapolei, HI175 Pang Ariel P. 2351690 533

Mililani, HI175 Domion Christopher P. 2336274 533

wahiawa, HI175 Duvauchelle-Gasper Quintin K. 2361137 533

Kailua, HI175 Fujioka Kasey 2331278 533

Las Vegas, NV179 Ceria Valentino 2394793 531

Honolulu, HI180 Hata John H. 2345993 528

Mililani, HI181 Signaigo Michael J. 2313321 527

wahiawa, HI181 Asato Kevin K. 2361137 527

Mililani, HI181 Ramil Randy P. 2321935 527

Kailua, HI181 Yamamoto Darryl Y. 2311224 527

Las Vegas, NV181 Cabello Andrew J. 2394794 527

Kahului, HI186 Kahuhu James 2341507 525
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Pearl City, HI187 Abadilla Alexander S. 2311405 524

Kapolei, HI187 Anduha Manuel B. Jr 2349097 524

Wailuku, HI187 Davis Robert D. 2361785 524

Honolulu, HI187 Wolff Tyler J. 2388446 524

Honolulu, HI187 Kato Clint 2394799 524

Mililani, HI192 Ishizaki Ryan T. 2336274 523

Wahiawa, HI193 Mehrtens Kaimana K. 2394800 522

Waianae, HI194 Allen Evelyn P. 2310606 521

Waipahu, HI194 Yamane Laurie A. 2351109 521

Mililani, HI194 Wong Ian 2350876 521

Ewa Beach, HI197 Allen Cody M. 2320011 519

Honolulu, HI197 Umeda Jillian C. 2345993 519

Lihue, HI199 Lim Leong 2340470 518

Honolulu, HI200 Osinski Stephen M. 2388446 516

Ewa Beach, HI201 Gante Tryton 2393811 514

Kaneohe, HI201 Shiira Scott M. 2394790 514

Kaneohe, HI201 Carrick Sonny 2394795 514

Honolulu, HI201 Agcalon Cyrus E.I. 2394797 514

Mililani, HI205 August Marlene I. 2313321 513

Kailua, HI205 Iha Rachel 2331278 513

Kapolei, HI207 Bannister Harlan 'Kimo' J. 2394802 511

Kaneohe, HI208 Delos Reyes Dylan T. 2348547 509

Waipahu, HI208 Ouchi Kerry M. 2351109 509

Waianae, HI210 Allen Raymond V. Jr 2310608 508

Mililani, HI211 Kanda Justin C. 2336274 507

Millaroe, CA211 Leopardas Jesus 'JJ' G. 2391015 507

Kapolei, HI213 Asuncion Jesse J. 2318693 505

Kaneohe, HI214 Scott David W. 2348547 504

Mililani, HI215 Dagdag Ronson C. 2335222 502

Kailua-kona, HI216 Mercado Hunter R. 2361871 501

Kapolei, MI217 Grune Micah 2350950 500

Kapolei, HI218 Ferguson Cody C.F. 2394802 496

Kapolei, HI219 Saguibo John A. 2318693 494

Lihue, HI220 Matsumura Curtis 2378760 484

Ewa Beach, HI220 Pagtulingan Jake B. 2393811 484

Ewa Beach, HI222 Allen Paul M. 2320011 483

Waipahu, HI222 Ducosin Percy B. 2388599 483

Kahului, HI224 Ledet Jeremy J. 2341525 482

Lihue, HI225 Suan Allen 2340470 477

HONOLULU, HI226 Yamashiro Raiden R. 2362555 475

Mililani, HI227 Kimura Wayne S. 2317895 474

Lihue, HI227 Bernades Jose L. III 2378760 474

Kahului, HI227 Souza John H. Sr 2341507 474

Honolulu, HI230 Kanada Jeffrey Y. 2394797 469

Ewa Beach, HI231 Allen Ethyn N. 2320011 467

Kahului Maui, HI231 Chang Jeremy C. 2361303 467
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Mililani, HI233 Tomas Chaysen C. 2354936 466

Ewa Beach, HI234 Hall Joshua M.I 2393811 461

Honolulu, HI235 Pana Jayson L. Sr 2325202 460

Las Vegas, NV235 Pojas Darrell S. 2394793 460

Pearl City, HI237 Hashimoto Candace J. 2311405 457

Kapolei, HI238 Echavaria Reese A. 2351690 453

Ewa Beach, HI239 Lehano-Foki Elijah E.F. 2394791 447

Waipahu, HI240 Benson Ian M. 2388599 437

Lihue, HI241 Taba Scott 2340470 436

Kahului Maui, HI242 Zerbe Kandin H. 2361303 431

Ewa Beach, HI243 Duarte Kristin 2394791 422

Keaau, HI244 Ferreira Travis L. 2365673 391

Kahului, HI245 Ikeda Sharky M. Jr 2378888 289

Honolulu, HI246 Tugaoen Christine M. 2345993 173

The lowest score to cash is 631.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hilo, HI1 Berido Hilton H. 2361348 2,037

Kailua-kona, HI2 Bergin Keli'i W.B. 2361871 2,027

Honolulu, HI3 Mishima Brandi C. 2311360 2,025

Ewa Beach, HI4 Limatoc Lee 2361338 2,010

Las Vegas, NV5 Kidd Nicholas S. 2394798 1,992

Keaau, HI6 Midallia Sheldon 2365672 1,969

Hilo, HI7 Talaro Edward R. 2361348 1,963

Mililani, HI8 Miyasato Ivan S. 2321892 1,961

Keaau, HI9 Shibata Arick H. 2365673 1,951

Wahiawa, HI10 Townsend Jason B. 2394800 1,945

Pearl City, HI11 Kato Jonathan R. 2316552 1,936

Honolulu, HI12 Mishima Darin Y. 2311359 1,931

Honolulu, HI13 Shimamoto Jennie M. 2311361 1,926

Hilo, HI14 Takata Rosaline I. 2361348 1,921

Honolulu, HI15 Berhorst Nicholas 2388446 1,914

Wailuku, HI16 Nagata Chad T. 2361785 1,910

Mililani, HI17 Yabes Germaine A. 2319203 1,905

Kaneohe, HI18 Yamada Kai 2356361 1,895

Honolulu, HI19 Honda Christopher H. 2311359 1,894

Kailua, HI19 Kanno Jonathan Tyler K. 2331278 1,894

UNKNOWN, HI21 Dela Cruz Jason "Kekoa" 2394789 1,893

Pearl City, HI22 Hayase-Fong Ken 2315341 1,892

Aiea, HI23 Nakagawa Raiden 2345989 1,891

UNKNOWN, HI24 Shimabukuro Tomomi 2394789 1,880

Honolulu, HI25 Ninomiya Matthew 2311361 1,879

Las Vegas, NV26 Troche Justin C. 2394798 1,876

Kailua, HI27 Iha Rebecca T. 2331278 1,869
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Mililani, HI27 Jimenez Dereck 2378616 1,869

Keaau, HI29 Shinshiro Casey 2365672 1,867

Mililani, HI30 Ramil Randy P. 2321935 1,865

Hilo, HI31 Takata Burt T. 2361348 1,863

Honolulu, HI32 Mishima Morris Y. 2311359 1,861

Kaneohe, HI33 Kido Neal T. 2348547 1,856

Mililani, HI34 Boschee Janet L. 2317895 1,851

Waianae, HI35 Allen Raymond V. Jr 2310606 1,848

Honolulu, HI36 Kabani Michael A. 2388446 1,847

Keaau, HI37 Yoneda Ranson H.H. 2365673 1,846

Lihue Kauai, HI38 Gusman Kyle K. 2338339 1,845

UNKNOWN, HI39 Dela Cruz Victoria "Keahi" K. 2394789 1,844

Keaau, HI40 Nishioka Darren H. 2365673 1,843

wahiawa, HI41 Sanchez Sheila 2361137 1,842

Waipahu, HI42 Rios Kristen 2388599 1,832

Honolulu, HI43 Shimamoto Shane M. 2311359 1,830

Kaneohe, HI43 Yamada Craig S. 2356361 1,830

Ewa Beach, HI43 Benner-Eslit Josiah 2394791 1,830

Waianae, HI46 Sencio Francis 2394792 1,828

Mililani, HI47 Nunotani Sherwood 2319203 1,825

Mililani, HI47 Robinson Daryl M. 2354936 1,825

Ewa Beach, HI49 Neves Lonnie K.L. 2320011 1,822

WAHIAWA, HI50 Odette Keith "Kaeo" K. 2336077 1,820

Kaneohe, HI50 Miura Kevin K. 2394790 1,820

Honolulu, HI50 Kanada Weyland Y.S.J. 2394797 1,820

Mililani, HI53 Kurashige Jon K. 2321892 1,815

wahiawa, HI54 Gomes Gordon F. Jr 2361137 1,812

Kaneohe, HI55 Fujiwara Colleen K. 2365686 1,811

Kahului, HI56 Asuncion Michael "Mike" 2362001 1,810

Kaneohe, HI57 Horiuchi Chad M. 2356361 1,806

Kapolei, HI58 Cristobal Leo D. Jr 2394802 1,804

UNKNOWN, HI59 Shimabukuro Masahiro 2394789 1,803

Las Vegas, NV60 Ogata Kalin H. 2394793 1,802

Lihue Kauai, HI61 Gusman Sean  Jr 2338339 1,801

Lihue, HI62 Ozaki Todd 2378760 1,800

Kapolei, HI63 Yockman Joseph W. Jr 2318693 1,799

Aiea, HI64 Lameg Ricky G. 2345989 1,795

Ewa Beach, HI65 Oliveira Tiani K. 2394791 1,794

Honolulu, HI66 Isagawa Ricky Y. 2311360 1,792

Waianae, HI67 Tajiri Joshua Y. 2310606 1,790

Honolulu, HI68 Toguchi Grace B. 2325202 1,789

Kaneohe, HI69 Miyasaki Jason H. 2348547 1,788

Kahului, HI70 Hashimoto-Rabanes Dean K. 2341525 1,786

Lihue Kauai, HI71 Gusman Adam R. 2338339 1,778

Keaau, HI72 Torres Ricky  Jr 2365672 1,776

Kahului, HI73 Suzuki Gerald H. 2341525 1,775
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Kailua, HI74 Nakasu Darin J. 2311224 1,772

Mililani, HI75 Chinen Robert S. Jr 2319203 1,769

Kapolei, HI75 Ignacio Michael D. 2349097 1,769

Lihue, HI77 Izumo Darryl 2378760 1,767

Ewa Beach, HI78 Pirtle James C. 2393811 1,764

Pearl City, HI79 Kato-Asuncion Christine S. 2316552 1,762

Waianae, HI80 Koizumi-Miyashiro Jordeen "Jory" S. 2310607 1,759

Mililani, HI81 Kihara Keenan 2321935 1,756

WAHIAWA, HI82 Pojas Chad 2336077 1,753

Kapolei, HI83 Davis Chad K. 2351628 1,752

Mililani, HI83 Miyamoto Daniel T. 2321935 1,752

Las Vegas, NV85 Kelley Adrian G. 2394798 1,751

WAHIAWA, HI86 Mizo Jarret H. 2336077 1,743

Kahului, HI87 Kekona Zacchary "Zacc" 2341525 1,741

Kailua-kona, HI88 Nagamine Russell 2361871 1,740

Honolulu, HI89 Perez Derrick 2394799 1,739

Ewa Beach, HI89 Allen Cody M. 2320011 1,739

Mililani, HI91 Ujimori Grant M. 2350876 1,738

Las Vegas, NV91 Seabury Raymond "Kala" K. 2394794 1,738

Lihue, HI93 Peralta Sheldon T. 2340470 1,734

Mililani, HI94 Kaea David L. 2313321 1,733

Kahului, HI95 Reinhardt Malani 2361565 1,731

Honolulu, HI96 Kato Cheryl N. 2394799 1,728

Kailua, HI97 Yagi Cass K. 2311224 1,726

Waianae, HI97 Pasco Andrew D. 2394792 1,726

Wahiawa, HI99 Kuamo'o Charles 'Kealii ' K. 2394800 1,725

Kailua, HI100 Yamamoto Darryl Y. 2311224 1,724

Kailua-kona, HI100 Kohara David "Makana" M. 2361871 1,724

Mililani, HI102 Morales Zen S. 2378616 1,722

Las Vegas, NV102 Talaro Edwin R. 2394794 1,722

Kahului Maui, HI104 Caniaveral Roland M. 2361303 1,720

Mililani, HI105 August Marlene I. 2313321 1,718

Mililani, HI106 Sue Audrey A. 2317895 1,717

Mililani, HI107 Donathan Alethia W. 2319203 1,716

Kaneohe, HI108 Jennings James D. 2365686 1,713

Honolulu, HI109 Yim Jayson S. 2311361 1,712

Mililani, HI110 Namoca Frank M. Jr 2378616 1,710

Pearl City, HI111 Bomagat Frank 2311405 1,707

Kapolei, HI111 Pang Shannon 2351628 1,707

Mililani, HI113 Akamine Richard 2335222 1,705

Waipahu, HI114 Rios Kawika J. 2388599 1,698

Kaneohe, HI115 Sasano Kellen K. 2394790 1,697

Mililani, HI116 Nakasone Gordon S. 2317895 1,691

Honolulu, HI117 Latson James L. 2325202 1,689

Kaneohe, HI117 Shiira Scott M. 2394790 1,689

Waipahu, HI119 Ouchi Joni S. 2351109 1,686
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Kaneohe, HI120 Scott David W. 2348547 1,685

Kapolei, HI121 Asis Christopher T. 2351628 1,684

Waianae, HI122 Allen Evelyn P. 2310606 1,681

Pearl City, HI123 Enomoto Reyn G. 2315341 1,680

Waianae, HI124 Tajiri Monica 2310607 1,678

Honolulu, HI124 Tugaoen Brysen T. 2345993 1,678

WAHIAWA, HI126 Pojas Chasten 2336077 1,677

Honolulu, HI127 Zukeran Melanie E. 2311360 1,675

Waianae, HI128 Sencio Cloriss M. 2394792 1,674

Las Vegas, NV129 Kawailima Henry H. 2394794 1,673

Mililani, HI130 Jimenez David D. 2378616 1,672

Mililani, HI131 Dagdag Shane A. 2335222 1,670

Kahului, HI131 Sugiyama Daron I. 2341507 1,670

Mililani, HI131 August Dennis H. 2313321 1,670

Kahului, HI134 Palafox James 2361565 1,664

Wahiawa, HI135 Snow Clyde R. III 2394800 1,661

Kaneohe, HI136 Horiuchi Darlee N. 2356361 1,658

Honolulu, HI137 Naehu Michael 2325202 1,656

Kapolei, HI138 Parsons Randy W. Sr 2349097 1,655

Lihue Kauai, HI139 Gusman Blaz E. 2338339 1,654

Waipahu, HI140 Ouchi Kerry M. 2351109 1,653

Kapolei, HI141 Pang Ariel P. 2351690 1,652

Mililani, HI142 Takara Ray T. 2335222 1,651

Mililani, HI143 Kimura Wayne S. 2317895 1,645

Kahului, HI143 Jackson Raymond K. 2378888 1,645

wahiawa, HI145 Duvauchelle-Gasper Quintin K. 2361137 1,643

Ewa Beach, HI146 Flores Wes M. 2361338 1,642

Waianae, HI146 Kauwe Devon K. Jr 2394792 1,642

Waianae, HI148 Ledesma Raymond J. 2310606 1,641

Kaneohe, HI148 Akau Bruce K. 2394790 1,641

Honolulu, HI150 Hata John H. 2345993 1,640

Kailua-kona, HI151 Mercado Hunter R. 2361871 1,638

Waipahu, HI152 Rasa Clifton C. 2351109 1,636

Wahiawa, HI153 Mehrtens Kaimana K. 2394800 1,635

Waipahu, HI154 Yamane Laurie A. 2351109 1,631

Kahului, HI154 Martin Chu Janiesse L. 2361565 1,631

Kaneohe, HI156 Laysa Lincoln 2365686 1,630

Kapolei, HI157 Enomoto Kevin S. 2318693 1,627

Lihue, HI157 Lim Leong 2340470 1,627

Mililani, HI159 Akamine Maika K. 2336274 1,626

Kaneohe, HI160 Rita Jeris J. 2365686 1,624

Honolulu, HI160 Wolff Tyler J. 2388446 1,624

Mililani, HI160 Wasada Nathan Y. 2354936 1,624

Mililani, HI163 Domion Christopher P. 2336274 1,623

Honolulu, HI164 Leopardas Jesus 'JJ' G. 2394799 1,621

Kapolei, HI165 Miyashiro Steven I. 2349097 1,620
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Las Vegas, NV165 Unabia Wilfredo 2394793 1,620

Kailua, HI167 Loo Jody C. 2311224 1,619

Honolulu, HI168 Kamada Daniel J.K. 2311361 1,616

Honolulu, HI169 Sun Edward B.T. 2394797 1,615

Kahului, HI170 Ledet Jeremy J. 2341525 1,611

Kahului Maui, HI170 Gushikuma Corey K. 2361303 1,611

Honolulu, HI172 Osinski Stephen M. 2388446 1,607

Honolulu, HI173 Zukeran Corey T. 2311360 1,606

Lihue, HI173 Matsumura Curtis 2378760 1,606

Ewa Beach, HI175 Lehano-Foki Elijah E.F. 2394791 1,604

Mililani, HI176 Tomas Chaysen C. 2354936 1,600

Mililani, HI176 Wong Ian 2350876 1,600

Pearl City, HI178 Abadilla Jordan 2311405 1,598

Keaau, HI178 Mukai Herbert H. 2365672 1,598

Ewa Beach, HI180 Galisa Darrell A. 2361338 1,597

Kailua, HI181 Fujioka Kasey 2331278 1,596

Ewa Beach, HI182 Gante Tryton 2393811 1,594

Pearl City, HI183 Abadilla Alexander S. 2311405 1,591

Kapolei, HI184 Asuncion Jesse J. 2318693 1,588

Honolulu, HI184 Umeda Jillian C. 2345993 1,588

Kailua, HI184 Iha Rachel 2331278 1,588

Kapolei, HI187 Saguibo John A. 2318693 1,586

Mililani, HI188 Shimotsu Michael K. 2321935 1,582

Kahului, HI189 Kimura Ronald 2378888 1,576

wahiawa, HI189 Asato Kevin K. 2361137 1,576

Ewa Beach, HI191 Ching Thomas P. 2361338 1,572

Las Vegas, NV192 Ceria Valentino 2394793 1,570

Las Vegas, NV193 Cabello Andrew J. 2394794 1,568

Honolulu, HI194 Pana Jayson L. Sr 2325202 1,566

Pearl City, HI195 Kato Michael R. 2316552 1,561

Waipahu, HI196 Ducosin Percy B. 2388599 1,558

Kahului, HI197 Kahuhu James 2341507 1,557

Honolulu, HI198 Agcalon Cyrus E.I. 2394797 1,556

Ewa Beach, HI199 Hall Joshua M.I 2393811 1,548

Lihue, HI199 Taba Scott 2340470 1,548

Lihue, HI199 Suan Allen 2340470 1,548

Honolulu, HI199 Kato Clint 2394799 1,548

Mililani, HI203 Ishizaki Ryan T. 2336274 1,541

Mililani, HI204 Sagucio Jeffrey U. 2354936 1,533

Las Vegas, NV205 Carrick Sonny 2394798 1,531

Honolulu, HI206 Kanada Jeffrey Y. 2394797 1,530

Pearl City, HI207 Hashimoto Candace J. 2311405 1,529

Wailuku, HI208 Davis Robert D. 2361785 1,522

Kahului Maui, HI209 Chang Jeremy C. 2361303 1,518

Mililani, HI210 Dagdag Ronson C. 2335222 1,516

Kapolei, HI211 Pascua Henry "Hank"  Jr 2394802 1,514
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Las Vegas, NV212 Pojas Darrell S. 2394793 1,510

Kapolei, HI213 Anduha Manuel B. Jr 2349097 1,506

Kaneohe, HI214 Delos Reyes Dylan T. 2348547 1,486

Kapolei, HI214 Bannister Harlan 'Kimo' J. 2394802 1,486

Kahului, HI216 Medeiros Joseph A. 2378888 1,484

Kahului, HI217 Souza Janeen K. 2341507 1,469

Lihue, HI218 Bernades Jose L. III 2378760 1,466

Ewa Beach, HI219 Duarte Kristin 2394791 1,461

Mililani, HI220 Kanda Justin C. 2336274 1,451

Ewa Beach, HI221 Allen Ethyn N. 2320011 1,441

Waipahu, HI222 Benson Ian M. 2388599 1,433

Ewa Beach, HI223 Pagtulingan Jake B. 2393811 1,427

Kapolei, HI223 Ferguson Cody C.F. 2394802 1,427

Kahului Maui, HI225 Zerbe Kandin H. 2361303 1,417

Ewa Beach, HI226 Allen Paul M. 2320011 1,415

Mililani, HI227 Signaigo Michael J. 2313321 1,413

Kahului, HI228 Souza John H. Sr 2341507 1,410

Kahului, HI229 Ikeda Sharky M. Jr 2378888 1,380

Keaau, HI230 Ferreira Travis L. 2365673 1,347

Kahului, HI231 Palafox Carol K. 2361565 1,264

Honolulu, HI232 Tugaoen Christine M. 2345993 1,197

The lowest score to cash is 1856.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Las Vegas, NV1 Kidd Nicholas S. 2394798 1,992

Mililani, HI2 Miyasato Ivan S. 2321892 1,961

Ewa Beach, HI3 Limatoc Lee 2361338 1,911

Wailuku, HI4 Nagata Chad T. 2361785 1,910

Kaneohe, HI5 Yamada Kai 2356361 1,895

Kailua, HI6 Kanno Jonathan Tyler K. 2331278 1,894

Pearl City, HI7 Hayase-Fong Ken 2315341 1,892

Las Vegas, NV8 Troche Justin C. 2394798 1,876

Mililani, HI9 Ramil Randy P. 2321935 1,865

Aiea, HI10 Nakagawa Raiden 2345989 1,855

Waianae, HI11 Allen Raymond V. Jr 2310606 1,848

Ewa Beach, HI12 Neves Lonnie K.L. 2320011 1,822

Kaneohe, HI13 Yamada Craig S. 2356361 1,821

WAHIAWA, HI14 Odette Keith "Kaeo" K. 2336077 1,820

Kaneohe, HI14 Miura Kevin K. 2394790 1,820

Mililani, HI16 Kurashige Jon K. 2321892 1,815

Honolulu, HI17 Kanada Weyland Y.S.J. 2394797 1,811

Kaneohe, HI18 Horiuchi Chad M. 2356361 1,806

Lihue, HI19 Ozaki Todd 2378760 1,800

Kapolei, HI20 Yockman Joseph W. Jr 2318693 1,799
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Waianae, HI21 Tajiri Joshua Y. 2310606 1,790

Lihue, HI22 Izumo Darryl 2378760 1,767

Ewa Beach, HI23 Pirtle James C. 2393811 1,764

Waianae, HI24 Koizumi-Miyashiro Jordeen "Jory" S. 2310607 1,759

wahiawa, HI25 Gomes Gordon F. Jr 2361137 1,758

Pearl City, HI26 Sumiye Justin 2328791 1,756

Mililani, HI26 Kihara Keenan 2321935 1,756

WAHIAWA, HI28 Pojas Chad 2336077 1,753

Mililani, HI29 Miyamoto Daniel T. 2321935 1,752

Kaneohe, HI30 Miyasaki Jason H. 2348547 1,743

WAHIAWA, HI30 Mizo Jarret H. 2336077 1,743

Kahului, HI32 Kekona Zacchary "Zacc" 2341525 1,741

Ewa Beach, HI33 Allen Cody M. 2320011 1,739

Mililani, HI34 Ujimori Grant M. 2350876 1,729

Kahului Maui, HI35 Caniaveral Roland M. 2361303 1,720

Kapolei, HI36 Davis Chad K. 2351628 1,716

Kaneohe, HI37 Kido Neal T. 2348547 1,712

Mililani, HI38 Akamine Richard 2335222 1,705

Kaneohe, HI39 Sasano Kellen K. 2394790 1,697

Las Vegas, NV39 Kelley Adrian G. 2394798 1,697

Kaneohe, HI41 Shiira Scott M. 2394790 1,689

Kailua, HI42 Yamamoto Darryl Y. 2311224 1,688

WAHIAWA, HI43 Pojas Chasten 2336077 1,677

Waianae, HI44 Sencio Francis 2394792 1,675

Mililani, HI45 Dagdag Shane A. 2335222 1,670

Mililani, HI45 August Dennis H. 2313321 1,670

Aiea, HI47 Lameg Ricky G. 2345989 1,669

Kailua, HI48 Yagi Cass K. 2311224 1,663

Mililani, HI49 Kaea David L. 2313321 1,661

Wahiawa, HI49 Snow Clyde R. III 2394800 1,661

Mililani, HI51 Takara Ray T. 2335222 1,651

Kaneohe, HI52 Horiuchi Darlee N. 2356361 1,649

wahiawa, HI53 Duvauchelle-Gasper Quintin K. 2361137 1,643

Waianae, HI54 Ledesma Raymond J. 2310606 1,641

Kahului, HI55 Suzuki Gerald H. 2341525 1,640

Pearl City, HI56 Yamashiro Raiden R. 2328791 1,637

Pearl City, HI57 Enomoto Reyn G. 2315341 1,626

Mililani, HI57 Akamine Maika K. 2336274 1,626

Kailua, HI57 Iha Rebecca T. 2331278 1,626

Wahiawa, HI57 Mehrtens Kaimana K. 2394800 1,626

Honolulu, HI61 Wolff Tyler J. 2388446 1,624

Mililani, HI62 Domion Christopher P. 2336274 1,623

Kaneohe, HI63 Scott David W. 2348547 1,622

Honolulu, HI64 Berhorst Nicholas 2388446 1,617

Ewa Beach, HI65 Flores Wes M. 2361338 1,615

Kahului, HI66 Ledet Jeremy J. 2341525 1,611
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Kahului Maui, HI66 Gushikuma Corey K. 2361303 1,611

Kapolei, HI68 Pang Ariel P. 2351690 1,607

Honolulu, HI68 Osinski Stephen M. 2388446 1,607

Honolulu, HI70 Zukeran Corey T. 2311360 1,606

Lihue, HI70 Matsumura Curtis 2378760 1,606

Kaneohe, HI72 Akau Bruce K. 2394790 1,605

Kapolei, HI73 Enomoto Kevin S. 2318693 1,600

Wahiawa, HI74 Kuamo'o Charles 'Kealii ' K. 2394800 1,599

Ewa Beach, HI75 Galisa Darrell A. 2361338 1,597

Kailua, HI76 Fujioka Kasey 2331278 1,596

Kapolei, HI77 Asuncion Jesse J. 2318693 1,588

Mililani, HI77 Wasada Nathan Y. 2354936 1,588

Kailua, HI77 Iha Rachel 2331278 1,588

Kapolei, HI80 Saguibo John A. 2318693 1,586

Mililani, HI81 Shimotsu Michael K. 2321935 1,582

Kahului, HI82 Kimura Ronald 2378888 1,576

Ewa Beach, HI83 Ching Thomas P. 2361338 1,572

Waianae, HI84 Pasco Andrew D. 2394792 1,564

Kapolei, HI85 Pang Shannon 2351628 1,563

Kapolei, HI86 Asis Christopher T. 2351628 1,558

Wahiawa, HI86 Townsend Jason B. 2394800 1,558

Honolulu, HI88 Agcalon Cyrus E.I. 2394797 1,556

Mililani, HI89 Wong Ian 2350876 1,546

Mililani, HI90 Ishizaki Ryan T. 2336274 1,541

Las Vegas, NV91 Carrick Sonny 2394798 1,531

Lihue, HI92 Suan Allen 2340470 1,530

Honolulu, HI92 Kanada Jeffrey Y. 2394797 1,530

Honolulu, HI94 Kabani Michael A. 2388446 1,523

Lihue, HI95 Peralta Sheldon T. 2340470 1,518

Kahului Maui, HI95 Chang Jeremy C. 2361303 1,518

Kailua-kona, HI97 Kohara David "Makana" M. 2361871 1,517

Mililani, HI98 Dagdag Ronson C. 2335222 1,516

Mililani, HI99 Tomas Chaysen C. 2354936 1,510

Lihue Kauai, HI100 Gusman Adam R. 2338339 1,508

Kailua, HI101 Nakasu Darin J. 2311224 1,502

Mililani, HI102 Robinson Daryl M. 2354936 1,501

Kahului, HI103 Sugiyama Daron I. 2341507 1,490

Kailua-kona, HI104 Nagamine Russell 2361871 1,488

Ewa Beach, HI105 Hall Joshua M.I 2393811 1,485

Mililani, HI106 August Marlene I. 2313321 1,484

Kahului, HI107 Jackson Raymond K. 2378888 1,483

Waianae, HI108 Kauwe Devon K. Jr 2394792 1,480

Lihue, HI109 Bernades Jose L. III 2378760 1,466

Honolulu, HI110 Sun Edward B.T. 2394797 1,453

Kaneohe, HI111 Delos Reyes Dylan T. 2348547 1,450

Mililani, HI112 Sagucio Jeffrey U. 2354936 1,443
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Ewa Beach, HI113 Allen Ethyn N. 2320011 1,441

Lihue, HI114 Lim Leong 2340470 1,438

Kahului, HI115 Souza Janeen K. 2341507 1,433

Ewa Beach, HI116 Gante Tryton 2393811 1,432

Kailua, HI117 Loo Jody C. 2311224 1,421

Ewa Beach, HI118 Allen Paul M. 2320011 1,415

Kahului, HI119 Souza John H. Sr 2341507 1,410

Wailuku, HI120 Davis Robert D. 2361785 1,405

Waianae, HI121 Allen Evelyn P. 2310606 1,384

Lihue Kauai, HI122 Gusman Kyle K. 2338339 1,377

Waianae, HI122 Sencio Cloriss M. 2394792 1,377

Kahului, HI124 Kahuhu James 2341507 1,368

Ewa Beach, HI125 Pagtulingan Jake B. 2393811 1,355

Kahului, HI126 Ikeda Sharky M. Jr 2378888 1,300

Mililani, HI127 Signaigo Michael J. 2313321 1,287

Lihue Kauai, HI128 Gusman Blaz E. 2338339 1,276

Kahului Maui, HI129 Zerbe Kandin H. 2361303 1,237

Lihue, HI130 Taba Scott 2340470 1,233

Lihue Kauai, HI131 Gusman Sean  Jr 2338339 1,225

Kahului, HI132 Medeiros Joseph A. 2378888 1,205

Mililani, HI133 Sato Rien J. 2336274 511

The lowest score to cash is 1800.
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